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CAS Thursday, 15 June 2023

M M2/3 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MIDNIGHT DIESEL Last start Masters winner WAU, 10/06/2023, R9, M M2/1/2T. Duncan 528439 18/03041M 3P 1P 2M 1PD20/12/2018

 2 QUININE Weighted points score CAS, 01/06/2023, R5, M M2/1/1E. Brown 527496 10/02266M 3M 3M 1M 4PB28/11/2018

 3 CHERRY CHUNKER Weighted points score CAS, 08/06/2023, R7, P M2/1/2R. Newstead 531348 10/02243P 1M 2P 6P 5MB20/02/2019

 4 VELOCITY TOUCHED 1 Last start Masters placegetter GRA, 06/06/2023, R12, M M3/1S. Mcdiarmid 530162 11/02172M 3M 5M 3M 3PB14/02/2019

 5 CLOVER ATHENA Weighted points score CAS, 01/06/2023, R5, M M3/1C. Supple 528152 9/01877M 7M 5M 1M 2MB01/10/2018

 6 OUTBREAK BINDI 1 Weighted points score CAS, 08/06/2023, R5, P M3/2B. Ellis 534597 5/01724P 7P 6M 3P 1PB22/05/2019

 7 MIX Weighted points score CAS, 01/06/2023, R5, M M3/1S. Keep 529765 8/01215M 7M 3M 4M 7PD11/02/2019

 8 CINDY SWANS Weighted points score CAS, 08/06/2023, R12, P M3/2S. Lockhart 533610 4/01043P 4M 7P 8M 7PB07/03/2019
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 1 SANDAVE JEANIE Last start winner CAS, 08/06/2023, R6, P 5/2D. Richardson 561642 3/22371P 2P 4P 1P 2PB21/07/2021

 2 OUR TURN Last start placegetter CAS, 08/06/2023, R7, P 5/4D. Robinson 553339 3/01832P 4P 5P 3P 2PD03/11/2020

 3 SAND BLASTER Last start placegetter CAS, 08/06/2023, R6, P 5/4J. Ahern 560904 1/01593P 4P 2P 1P 5PD01/07/2021

 4 GO WHISTLE DIXIE 1 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 08/06/2023, R6, P 5/4C. Mcphee 562272 1/0808P 5P 8P 1P 7PD12/08/2021

 5 BRINDLE BLASTER Weighted points score CAS, 26/05/2023, R9, P 5/2J. Ahern 560906 3/22077P 4P 1P 3P 1PD01/07/2021

 6 FAWN ALL OVER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 08/06/2023, R6, P 5/4J. Childs 562316 1/01217P 2P 1PD14/08/2021

 7 BUGATTI MOON 2 Weighted points score CAS, 08/06/2023, R7, P 5/4J. Davis 546276 3/01056P 6P 6P 7P 3PB18/03/2020

 8 DARK AMBER Weighted points score CAS, 08/06/2023, R7, P 5/3S. Keep 550619 3/11027P 3P 6P 7P 5PB14/10/2020

 9 ALI'S MATE Weighted points score CAS, 08/06/2023, R6, P 5/4W. Blanch 549923 1/0966P 4P 4P 4P 5PD22/09/2020
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 1 KICKING STONES Last start winner CAS, 01/06/2023, R3, P 1/2J. King 553083 9/83511P 4P 1P 1P 3PD30/12/2020
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 1 BURN THE EDGE Last start placegetter GRA, 06/06/2023, R9, P 2/1/2D. Winters 541803 12/113782P 1P 2P 1P 1PD25/01/2020
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 1 HERE TODAY Last start placegetter CAS, 01/06/2023, R3, P 3/1/2J. King 553084 6/53123P 3P 2P 1P 2PD30/12/2020
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 1 WILGUNYA SCOTT Last start winner CAS, 08/06/2023, R5, P 4/1/2D. King 539199 6/51831P 2P 8P 2P 8PD17/11/2019

 2 ROBELL RUBY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 06/06/2023, R10, P 4/1/1B. Ellis 550130 5/42228P 2P 3P 1P 2PB07/10/2020

 3 CASINO DREAM Weighted points score CAS, 03/03/2023, R1, P 4/1/1C. Supple 546475 5/42225P 2P 3P 1P 8PD05/03/2020

 4 PINCH A BANANA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 08/06/2023, R5, P 4/1/1A. Lang 550626 7/52136P 4P 5P 1P 1PB21/10/2020
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 1 ROBELL LENNY Last start winner CAS, 08/06/2023, R1, P 5/4B. Ellis 564245 1/0921P 8PD27/10/2021

 2 KOORINGA ASH Last start placegetter CAS, 09/05/2023, R8, P 5/3M. Northfield 561075 2/12042P 1P 2P 7P 1PB15/07/2021

 3 ORIENTAL SERIES Last start placegetter CAS, 08/06/2023, R4, P 5/4R. Magnay 542275 1/01953P 3P 4P 2P 3PB09/02/2020

 4 COBBER DUDE Last start placegetter CAS, 26/05/2023, R1, P 5/2G. Hancock 548650 3/21922P 1P 6P 4P 2PD09/08/2020

 5 CHOICE WORDS Last start placegetter CAS, 08/06/2023, R4, P 5/1J. King 553079 4/31922P 1P 6P 4P 2PD30/12/2020

 6 BETTY KINGSBRAE Last start placegetter CAS, 01/06/2023, R2, P 5/1E. Patton 498396 11/81833P 7P 4P 3P 3PB07/12/2017

 7 TIPPLE VALLEY Last start placegetter CAS, 02/05/2023, R9, P 5/2D. Winters 546039 3/21473P 1P 5P 8P 5PD25/05/2020

 8 ELARBEE MENDES Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 08/06/2023, R5, P 5/2S. Lockhart 552941 3/21867P 5P 3P 2P 1PD18/10/2020

 9 BURRINGBAR GYPSY Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 08/06/2023, R4, P 5/1R. Andrews 550628 5/41568P 8P 2P 2P 4PB21/10/2020

 10 LEON KINGSBRAE Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 08/06/2023, R5, P 5/1R. Andrews 542893 13/121505P 7P 2P 3P 6PD23/02/2020

 11 TRANQUIL BEN 2 Dropping in grade GRA, 23/05/2023, R2, P 5/1G. Robertson 539575 11/102167P 5P 1P 2P 3PD23/11/2019

 12 WILGUNYA LAD Dropping in grade CAS, 09/05/2023, R6, P 5/1W. Gilbert 539200 9/81864P 3P 5P 1P 6PD17/11/2019

 13 OUTBREAK BINDI 2 Dropping in grade CAS, 08/06/2023, R5, P 5/1B. Ellis 534597 5/41724P 7P 6M 3P 1PB22/05/2019

 14 CUSTODIAL Weighted points score GRA, 30/05/2023, R6, P 5/1J. King 553397 4/31926P 1P 6P 1P 3PD29/12/2020

 15 STACKED DECK 2 Weighted points score CAS, 08/06/2023, R10, P 5/1L. Walker 539039 13/121924P 3P 4P 2P 5PD02/08/2019

 16 BUGATTI FIERCE Weighted points score CAS, 08/06/2023, R5, P 5/1M. Knowles 540912 4/31865P 3P 2P 2P 4PD27/12/2019

 17 TRANQUIL LINDY Weighted points score CAS, 11/05/2023, R9, P 5/1G. Robertson 539578 7/61774P 3P 6P 3P 2PB23/11/2019

 18 SPOOKY REBEL Weighted points score GRA, 30/05/2023, R4, P 5/2J. King 543641 4/21675P 4P 2P 4P 1YB07/03/2020

 19 TRANQUIL LEXIE Weighted points score GRA, 06/06/2023, R8, P 5/3G. Robertson 539574 2/11504P 2P 5P 2P 6PB23/11/2019

 20 TRANQUIL RILEY Weighted points score CAS, 11/05/2023, R10, P 5/1G. Robertson 539580 6/41505P 4P 2P 3P 4PD23/11/2019

 21 WILD STREAK Weighted points score CAS, 08/06/2023, R4, P 5/4P. Fraser 552542 1/01498P 5P 2Y 3P 2PD23/12/2020

 22 DEAD RINGER Weighted points score CAS, 11/05/2023, R11, P 5/3L. Walker 559725 2/11445P 4P 2P 8P 2PD23/05/2021

 23 BOLAN ROAD 1 Weighted points score CAS, 01/06/2023, R7, P 5/1N. Creighton 549725 4/31387P 6P 3P 6P 3PD26/09/2020

 24 VELOCITY ELSIE Weighted points score CAS, 01/06/2023, R11, P 5/3J. King 553399 2/11387P 4P 2P 6P 3PB29/12/2020

 25 AWESOME WORLD Weighted points score CAS, 08/06/2023, R4, P 5/4P. Fraser 552548 1/01335P 6P 1P 2P 2PB23/12/2020
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 26 BURNING ROSE Weighted points score CAS, 08/06/2023, R4, P 5/4D. Brodie 556977 1/01184P 6P 1P 2P 4PB25/03/2021

 27 ME AND POP 1 Weighted points score CAS, 26/05/2023, R1, P 5/4J. Hancock 559932 1/01158P 2P 7P 1P 6PB09/06/2021

 28 LIZARD Weighted points score GRA, 28/05/2023, R4, P 5/1S. Lockhart 552257 6/51118P 7P 6P 6P 3PB04/12/2020

 29 ZULU RUFUS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 08/06/2023, R11, P 5/3R. Arnold 549091 2/11114P 6P 3P 5P 6PB10/07/2020

 30 KINGSBRAE NOEL Weighted points score CAS, 26/05/2023, R1, P 5/4M. Ford 550630 1/01056P 3P 4P 8P 5PD21/10/2020

 31 HOT AUGUST NIGHT Weighted points score GRA, 18/12/2022, R5, P 5/4A. Bunney 549266 1/01028P 7P 5P 4P 3PD22/08/2020

 32 MEMORY LASS Weighted points score GRA, 30/05/2023, R10, P 5/1C. Mcphee 535889 9/8984P 6M 6M 4M 7MB18/04/2019

 33 DIXIE VEGAS Weighted points score GRA, 06/06/2023, R3, P 5/4S. Mcdiarmid 550988 1/0967P 7P 5P 6Y 3YB31/10/2020

 34 SKYLAH'S MISFIT Weighted points score CAS, 11/04/2023, R9, P 5/1J. Hancock 539198 5/4966P (FEL)P 7P 7P 4PB17/11/2019

 35 MR. DYNAMITE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 08/06/2023, R10, P 5/1J. Childs 542853 5/3937P 5P 4P 6P 5PD16/02/2020

 36 KINGSBRAE MONICA Weighted points score CAS, 08/06/2023, R5, P 5/1E. Patton 542270 6/5938P (FEL)P 6P 6P 7PB09/02/2020

 37 AMBER JACK Weighted points score CAS, 12/01/2023, R5, P 5/3R. Andrews 550620 2/1878P 7P 8P 8P 2PD14/10/2020

 38 TOBY VALLEY Weighted points score CAS, 02/05/2023, R11, P 5/4D. Winters 546037 1/0826P 1P 7P 6P (FEL)PD25/05/2020

 39 CLOVER JULIET Weighted points score CAS, 13/04/2023, R7, P 5/4C. Supple 543347 1/0818P 7P 8P 6P 1PB16/12/2019

 40 JIMBARAN EXPRESS Weighted points score CAS, 14/02/2023, R9, P 5/4A. Bunney 549264 1/0786P 5P 6P 5P 7PD22/08/2020

 41 LA FOLIE Weighted points score GRA, 30/05/2023, R4, P 5/1B. Ellis 548150 4/3728P 6P 5P 5P 7PB31/05/2020

 42 BLAZING BONUS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 08/06/2023, R12, P 5/4A. Bradley 537453 1/0728P 6P 6P 4P 7PB06/09/2019

 43 FAN COOL UNIT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 08/06/2023, R11, P 5/3A. Bradley 530523 2/1726P 8P 5P 6P (FEL)PB23/02/2019

 44 BOKARM NERO Weighted points score GRA, 26/03/2023, R10, P 5/2A. Bunney 522897 3/2698P 4M 7M 5P (FTF)PD04/05/2018

 45 CLOVER ENERGY Weighted points score CAS, 09/05/2023, R4, P 5/1C. Supple 539721 4/3668P 8P (FEL)P 6P 7PB08/11/2019
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 1 BLOM MAN 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 08/06/2023, R2, P M/1P. Fraser 552546 0/01302P 2P 3P 3P 6PD23/12/2020

 2 TICK A BOX Last start placegetter CAS, 08/06/2023, R1, P M/1P. Simpson 552050 0/01173PB27/11/2020

 3 INTEGRITY GOLD Last start placegetter CAS, 08/06/2023, R1, P M/1R. Andrews 562368 0/0882P 7PD21/08/2021

 4 VELOCITY SASHA Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 09/05/2023, R1, P

CAS, 04/05/2023, R1, P

M/1J. King 555580 0/0964P 2P 3P 4P 7PB15/01/2021

 5 TAIL SPINNER First start M/1J. Ahern 560895 0/00B01/07/2021

 6 CLOVER BETTY First start M/1C. Supple 546476 0/00B05/03/2020

 7 STEP IT UP First start M/1P. Simpson 552051 0/00B27/11/2020

 8 LORD ROBERT 2 First start M/1A. Bugeja 562837 0/00D01/09/2021

 9 SARAH'S LORD 2 First start M/1A. Bugeja 562841 0/00D01/09/2021

 10 COOMBELL NETTIE First start M/1C. Carragher 547837 0/00B02/07/2020

 11 HOOKED ME Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 08/06/2023, R1, P M/1S. Keep 558654 0/0258PB27/04/2021

 12 VALUE BASKET Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 08/06/2023, R1, P M/1P. Simpson 552047 0/0505PB27/11/2020

 13 GOLDEN DUDETTE Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 06/04/2023, R2, P M/1G. Hancock 548655 0/0505PB09/08/2020

 14 MIA DUTTON Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 08/06/2023, R1, P M/1A. Monaghan 562315 0/0426PB14/08/2021

 15 CLOVER FIREBALL 1 Weighted points score CAS, 04/05/2023, R1, P M/1C. Supple 555753 0/0624P 6P 4P 4PD29/12/2020

 16 TRIANGLE Weighted points score CAS, 11/05/2023, R1, P M/1W. Kennedy 548785 0/0548P 5P 5P 6P 4PD13/08/2020

 17 VICTORY ROYALE Weighted points score GRA, 30/05/2023, R1, P M/1S. Mcdiarmid 552549 0/0486P 5P 5P 8P 7PD09/12/2020

 18 SNOWDONIA MISS 1 Weighted points score GRA, 06/06/2023, R1, P M/1C. Mcphee 561998 0/0487P 5P 8P 4P 7PB10/08/2021
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 1 BLAZING BOB 2 Weighted points score GRA, 11/06/2023, R8, P 1/1M. Landrigan 552320 17/113394P 3P 1P 1P 2PD27/11/2020
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 1 INTEGRITY ANGEL Last start placegetter CAS, 08/06/2023, R3, P 2/1/2R. Andrews 550324 10/72673P 1P 5P 1P 6PD11/10/2020

 2 FERNANDO DIVA Dropping in grade GRA, 11/06/2023, R7, P 2/1/2T. Jordan 538617 13/102468P 6P 3P 1P 3PB27/10/2019

 3 MOONLIT PICTURE Dropping in grade GRA, 11/06/2023, R6, P 2/1/2M. Wilkes 545303 13/102405P 6P 1P 3P 4PB14/04/2020
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 1 MAGIC SECRET 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 11/06/2023, R6, P 3/1/2B. Beach 552493 7/52403P 1P 5P 3P 8PB18/12/2020

 2 COUCH KING Weighted points score CAS, 08/06/2023, R3, P 3/1/1K. Ulrick 540231 11/72734P 1P 1P 3P 2PD16/12/2019
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 1 OUTBREAK ELSIE 2 Last start winner CAS, 08/06/2023, R10, P 4/1/2A. Newstead 534598 6/41561P 4P 6P 5P 4PB22/05/2019

 2 MEG'S GIRL Last start placegetter CAS, 08/06/2023, R10, P 4/1/1N. Creighton 557155 5/42073P 3P 3P 5P 6PB07/04/2021

 3 ROBELL RUBY 1 Weighted points score GRA, 06/06/2023, R10, P 4/1/1B. Ellis 550130 5/42228P 2P 3P 1P 2PB07/10/2020

 4 PINCH A BANANA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 08/06/2023, R5, P 4/1/1A. Lang 550626 7/52136P 4P 5P 1P 1PB21/10/2020

 5 LUCKY AS BEN Weighted points score CAS, 08/06/2023, R9, P 4/1/1N. Creighton 549724 6/51744P 1P 7P 2P 6PB26/09/2020
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 1 INTEGRITY KEITH Last start winner CAS, 08/06/2023, R2, P 5/4R. Andrews 564902 1/01511PD15/11/2021

 2 GREAT MATE Last start placegetter CAS, 08/06/2023, R9, P 5/4N. Creighton 557154 1/01983P 2P 2P 7P 2PD07/04/2021

 3 SUNSET CHARLIE Last start placegetter CAS, 08/06/2023, R10, P 5/1T. Duncan 541674 8/61682P 4P 2P 7P 4PD18/01/2020

 4 INTEGRITY SWIFT Last start placegetter CAS, 08/06/2023, R12, P 5/4R. Andrews 562367 1/01592P 3P 6P 5P 1PB21/08/2021

 5 PRECIOUS ME Last start placegetter CAS, 08/06/2023, R9, P 5/4S. Keep 553863 1/01382P 2P 4P 8P 7PB27/01/2021

 6 JAMIE TARTT Dropping in grade GRA, 11/06/2023, R11, P 5/1T. Duncan 553275 6/42225P 3P 2P 5P 1PD01/01/2021

 7 TRANQUIL BEN 1 Dropping in grade GRA, 23/05/2023, R2, P 5/1G. Robertson 539575 11/102167P 5P 1P 2P 3PD23/11/2019

 8 WHO'S A PICTURE Dropping in grade CAS, 08/06/2023, R3, P 5/1T. Jordan 545307 8/51926P 8P 3P 2P 2PD14/04/2020

 9 STACKED DECK 1 Weighted points score CAS, 08/06/2023, R10, P 5/1L. Walker 539039 13/121924P 3P 4P 2P 5PD02/08/2019

 10 TUMBLING DICE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 07/06/2023, R10, P 5/2T. Duncan 546117 5/21623P 2P 7P 4P 7PD26/05/2020

 11 LUCKY COLOUR Weighted points score CAS, 08/06/2023, R9, P 5/4S. Keep 553854 1/01537P 2P 3P (FEL)P 6PB27/01/2021

 12 BURNT BROTHER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 08/06/2023, R7, P 5/1N. Creighton 544992 7/51504P 6P 3P 7P 2PD02/04/2020

 13 BOLAN ROAD 2 Weighted points score CAS, 01/06/2023, R7, P 5/1N. Creighton 549725 4/31387P 6P 3P 6P 3PD26/09/2020

 14 MR. IMPORTANT Weighted points score GRA, 11/06/2023, R2, P 5/2M. Beach 553821 3/21265P 1P 4P 6P 7PD20/01/2021

 15 FAWN ALL OVER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 08/06/2023, R6, P 5/4J. Childs 562316 1/01217P 2P 1PD14/08/2021

 16 ME AND POP 2 Weighted points score CAS, 26/05/2023, R1, P 5/4J. Hancock 559932 1/01158P 2P 7P 1P 6PB09/06/2021

 17 ZULU RUFUS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 08/06/2023, R11, P 5/3R. Arnold 549091 2/11114P 6P 3P 5P 6PB10/07/2020

 18 MR. SHIFTY 1 Weighted points score GRA, 11/06/2023, R10, P 5/1C. Mcphee 550627 4/31116P 8P 3P 4P 4PD21/10/2020

 19 ZIHUATANEJO Weighted points score CAS, 08/06/2023, R6, P 5/4S. Lockhart 552256 2/01085P 8P 3P 4P 5PB04/12/2020

 20 BUGATTI MOON 1 Weighted points score CAS, 08/06/2023, R7, P 5/3J. Davis 546276 3/11056P 6P 6P 7P 3PB18/03/2020

 21 MR. DYNAMITE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 08/06/2023, R10, P 5/1J. Childs 542853 5/3937P 5P 4P 6P 5PD16/02/2020

 22 ZIPPING MOONBEAM Weighted points score CAS, 01/06/2023, R9, P 5/4S. Lockhart 547936 1/0868P 6P 7P 1P 4PB19/06/2020

 23 GO WHISTLE DIXIE 2 Weighted points score BGC, 05/06/2023, R2, 2 5/4C. Mcphee 562272 1/0808P 5P 8P 1P 7PD12/08/2021

 24 FAN COOL UNIT 1 Weighted points score CAS, 08/06/2023, R11, P 5/3A. Bradley 530523 2/1726P 8P 5P 6P (FEL)PB23/02/2019

 25 BLAZING BONUS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 08/06/2023, R12, P 5/4A. Bradley 537453 1/0728P 6P 6P 4P 7PB06/09/2019
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 1 BLOM MAN 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 08/06/2023, R2, P M/1P. Fraser 552546 0/01302P 2P 3P 3P 6PD23/12/2020

 2 LORD ROBERT 1 First start M/1A. Bugeja 562837 0/00D01/09/2021

 3 SARAH'S LORD 1 First start M/1A. Bugeja 562841 0/00D01/09/2021

 4 JACK HIGH LULU First start M/1C. Mcphee 565977 0/00B04/12/2021

 5 CLANCY'S TAVERN Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 08/06/2023, R2, P M/1S. Whelan 564905 0/0737P (FEL)P 7P 2PB15/11/2021

 6 SNOWDONIA MISS 2 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 08/06/2023, R2, P M/1C. Mcphee 561998 0/0487P 5P 8P 4P 7PB10/08/2021

 7 WHISKEY MISS 2 Weighted points score GRA, 11/06/2023, R1, P M/1C. Mcphee 562273 0/0766P 5P 8P 3P 8PB12/08/2021

 8 CLOVER FIREBALL 2 Weighted points score CAS, 04/05/2023, R1, P M/1C. Supple 555753 0/0624P 6P 4P 4PD29/12/2020

 9 ROLLING COLE Weighted points score CAS, 11/05/2023, R1, P M/1W. Kennedy 548784 0/0515P 6P 5PD13/08/2020
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 1 BLAZING BOB 1 Weighted points score GRA, 11/06/2023, R8, P 2/1/2M. Landrigan 552320 17/43394P 3P 1P 1P 2PD27/11/2020
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 1 DARRYL'S GIRL Weighted points score CAS, 01/06/2023, R10, P 3/1/2M. Northfield 549649 6/51525P 3P 8C 3P 4CB11/07/2020

18 / 22Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 13 June 2023 - 07:06 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 15 June 2023

P 4 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 JET SET JACK Weighted points score CAS, 08/06/2023, R7, P 4/1/1R. Andrews 554351 9/31868P 1P 1P 5P 6PD30/01/2021

19 / 22Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 13 June 2023 - 07:06 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 15 June 2023

P 5 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TUMBLING DICE 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 07/06/2023, R10, P 5/3T. Duncan 546117 5/11623P 2P 7P 4P 7PD26/05/2020

 2 OUTBREAK ELSIE 1 Last start Provincial winner CAS, 08/06/2023, R10, P 5/3A. Newstead 534598 6/11561P 4P 6P 5P 4PB22/05/2019

 3 MAGIC SECRET 1 Weighted points score GRA, 11/06/2023, R6, P 5/3B. Beach 552493 7/12403P 1P 5P 3P 8PB18/12/2020

 4 VELOCITY TOUCHED 2 Weighted points score GRA, 06/06/2023, R12, M 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 530162 11/42172M 3M 5M 3M 3PB14/02/2019

 5 QUEEN WOK Weighted points score CAS, 08/06/2023, R9, P 5/2M. Landrigan 552323 8/21865P 1P 4P 5P 1PB27/11/2020

 6 CHOOSE WELL 2 Weighted points score CAS, 08/06/2023, R8, P 5/2J. Hewett 546225 6/21776P 4P 3P 6P 1PB14/05/2020

 7 BURNT BROTHER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 08/06/2023, R7, P 5/3N. Creighton 544992 7/11504P 6P 3P 7P 2PD02/04/2020

 8 MR. SHIFTY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 11/06/2023, R10, P 5/4C. Mcphee 550627 4/01116P 8P 3P 4P 4PD21/10/2020

20 / 22Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 13 June 2023 - 07:06 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 15 June 2023

P M 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 WHISKEY MISS 1 Weighted points score GRA, 11/06/2023, R1, P M/1C. Mcphee 562273 0/0766P 5P 8P 3P 8PB12/08/2021

21 / 22Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 13 June 2023 - 07:06 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 15 June 2023

P 5 620 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 CHOOSE WELL 1 Weighted points score CAS, 08/06/2023, R8, P 5/4J. Hewett 546225 6/01776P 4P 3P 6P 1PB14/05/2020
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